
U12 GIRLS September 18th

U12 RED

TIME FIELD HOME VS AWAY

1:00 PM Don Christian West #2 SUSC Gotham FC 11F CFC 11F Orcas

10:30 AM Winskill North SDU 2011F Lim Hing CFC 11F Magic

11:30 AM Don Christian West #2 SUSC Destiny 11F NDFC Blue 11F

1:00 PM Morgan Creek West CFC 11F Sharks SFC Pegasus 12

10:30 AM Hjorth Road turf 2 South 8v8 GAC Dynamite 11F CFC 11F Magic

CONTACTS

CFC 11F Orcas Scott McNeil 604‐720‐0636 scottmc75@hotmail.co.uk

CFC 11F Sharks Sue Baxter 604‐817‐4800 suebaxter_@hotmail.com

kirsten48@hotmail.com

CFC 11F Magic Garry Saran 604‐307‐5551 garrysaran@hotmail.com

Sindy Saran 778‐866‐6717 sindy_gill@hotmail.com

NDFC Blue 11F Amber Jane Smith 778‐889‐4874 amber@wolfesauto.com

Jeremy Mak 604‐597‐3387 jeremymak2002@gmail.com

SFC Pegaus 12 Jeevin Kang 778‐227‐8573 jkang@surreyfc.com

SUSC Destiny 11F Brad Heath 604‐603‐2527 brotly@hotmail.com

Kim Holley 778‐668‐1822 blondie22_8@hotmail.com

SUSC Gotham FC 11F Maree Antonation 604‐817‐4705 mmonty19@gmail.com

SDU 2011F Lim Hing Janice Lim hing janicelimhing@gmail.com

James Rebbitt jlrebbitt@hotmail.com

GAC Dynamite 11F Vanessa Atwell 604‐417‐4171  vanessatwell@hotmail.ca 

Anna Kownacki 604‐761‐7653 kownacki.anna@gmail.com

U12 GREEN

TIME FIELD HOME VS AWAY

10:30 AM Hjorth Road Turf 2 North 8v8 GAC Tsunami 11F BCT Tigers 11F

9:15 AM Delsom ‐ South NDFC Green 11F CFC 11F Riptides

11:00 AM Tom Binnie Turf, Surrey NSFC 11F Elite Girls SDU 2011F Veenstra

2:30 PM Morgan Creek West CFC 11F Renegades SUSC Thunder 11F

CONTACTS

CFC 11F Renegades Trevor Sheppard 250‐215‐7663 tshephard@protonmail.com

Mel Chesman 604‐928‐1344 melchees@gmail.com

CFC 11F Riptides Ahmed Alvi 604‐754‐9456 alvinabeel2012@gmail.com

NDFC Green 11F Dan Johnston 604‐812‐9508 danjohnston80@hotmail.com

SUSC Thunder 11F Lauren Birch

BCT Tigers 11F Faizal Ali 604‐418‐3142 faizal.ali786@gmail.com

SDU 2011F Veenstra Ted Veenstra tsveenstra@dccnet.com

Emma Holden‐Hindley emmahh192@icloud.com

NSFC 11F Elite Girls Kea Morris 604‐309‐2664 keamorris11@gmail.com

Anuoluwua (AJ) Johnson 404‐242‐4883 synergy22@gmail.com

GAC Tsunami 11F Harprit Attwal 604‐318‐8181 hsattwal@gmail.com

Karrie Andrews 778‐908‐8596 kidsncandy@hotmail.com


